Primary Power Components Division
POWER SUPPLIES
Part Number Output
Power Input Voltage # of
Outputs Output Voltage Power Factor
Correction Dimensions Approvals
QPD-15 15W 88-264VAC 1 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 - 79 x 51 x 28
QPD-25 25W 88-264VAC 1 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 - 79 x 51 x 28
QPD-60 60W 88-264VAC 1 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 - 129 x 98 x 38
QPD-100 100W 88-264VAC 1 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 - 160 x 98 x 38
QPD-150 150W 88-264VAC 1 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 - 199 x 98 x 38
POWER SUPPLIES		    			     		       Qualtek Electronics
Qualtek offers a wide range of AC/DC, DC/DC converters, and LED power supplies. Qualtek power supplies
are available in enclosed frame, open frame, L bracket, U bracket, external desktop, wall mounted, on board
module, and din rail. Our power supplies are offered in compact designs to comply with safety agency regula-

•   Built-In Active PFC Function, PF>0.93
•   High Efficiency and High Reliability
•   Output Protections: OLP/OVP/SCP
•   Wide Operating Ambient Temperature (-10°C ~ 60°C)
    (Except QPDF-320)*
•   All using 105°C Long Life Electrolytic Capacitors
•   100% Full Load Burn-In Test
CB
CB
CB
CB
Part Number Output
Power Input Voltage # of
Outputs Output Voltage Power Factor
Correction Dimensions Approvals
QPDF-100 100W 85-264VAC 1 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 194 x 99 x 80
QPDF-150 150W 85-264VAC 1 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 194 x 99 x 80
QPDF-200 200W 85-264VAC 1 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 199 x 99 x 50
QPDF-320 320W 88-264VAC 1 3.3, 5, 7.5, 12, 24, 32, 36, 48 226.5 x 115 x 50
QGPF-U500S 500W 90-264VAC 1 12, 15, 24, 27.5, 48 170 x 117 x 94
POWER SUPPLIES		    			     		       Qualtek Electronics
www.qualtekusa.com			     				                                              ISO-9001 Company
Features:

•   Remote Control
•   No Minimum Load Requirements
Part Number Output
Power Input Voltage # of
Outputs Output Voltage Power Factor
Correction Dimensions Approvals
QPS-20 20W 85-264VAC 1 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 - 89 x 51 x 20
QPS-60 60W 90-264VAC 1 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 - 101.6 x 50.8 x 28
QPSF-125 125W 90-264VAC 1 5, 12, 15, 24, 28, 48 127 x 76 x 30.5
OPEN FRAME SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES
DC/DC INSULATED MODULE POWER SUPPLIES
Part Number Output
Power Input Voltage # of
Outputs Output Voltage Power Factor
Correction Dimensions Approvals
QPDD10-48D 10W 36 - 75VDC 2 ±5, ±12, ±15 - 50.8 x 25.4 x 10.16
QPDD10-48S 10W 36 - 75VDC 1 3.3, 5, 12, 15 - 50.8 x 25.4 x 10.16
QPDS15-48S 15W 36 - 75VDC 1 3.3, 5, 12, 15 - 41.9 x 37.1 x 10.16
DIN RAIL ACCESSORY KIT
Power
Supply Din Rail
QPD-15 LA+CD-A